CAROLINA LANES

League #502 VANCE COUNTY SENIORS
Meeting: 12 11/22/2019 1:00:00 PM

Combined Weekly
President: Lenny Frieson On Lane 9
Secretary: Brenda Campbell On Lane 10
Team Standings
Seg Seg Seg Seg Seg Ssn Ssn
On Pts Pts Win Hcp Scr  Hcp Scr Ssn Ssn Ssn Ssn
Place Tm _Team Name Lane _ Won Lost Pct Total Total Total Total HGS HSS HGH HSH
1 4 MINES IN THE GUTTER 7 53.0 240 69% 26417 17609 26417 17609 618 1689 889 2502
2 1 LANE ROLLERS 8 46.0 31.0 60% 26428 18916 26428 18916 662 1809 890 2511
3 3 STAY FOCUSED 9 40.0 37.0 52% 25988 19580 25988 19580 691 1960 885 2474
4 2 GET-UR-DONE 10 39.0 38.0 51% 25624 19843 25624 19843 682 1960 908 2526
5 5 MO'S MISHAPS 11 38.0 39.0 49% 26059 17977 26059 17977 607 1737 845 2454
6 6 TEAM 6 12 0.0 77.0 0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Weekly Individual Achievements
HIGH GAME SCRATCH WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH MEN
168 Geraldine Stanford 200 Loyd Davis 442  Annie Vass 520 J.B. Wheless
157  Dottie Miller 196 J.B. Wheless 433 Gloria Faulkner 516 Lenny Frieson
156  Gloria Faulkner 180 Willie Waverly, Sr. 431  Dottie Miller 478  Willie Waverly, Sr.
155  Annie Vass 180 Lenny Frieson 426  Geraldine Stanford 477 Bob Schraedley
148 Jane Foran 180 Bob Schraedley 408 Rose Parker 457  Walter Waverly
457  Loyd Davis
HIGH GAME HANDICAP WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP MEN
238 Geraldine Stanford 256 Loyd Davis 636 Geraldine Stanford 628 Walter Waverly
225 Dottie Miller 230 Walter Waverly 635 Dottie Miller 625 Loyd Davis
217  Annie Vass 224  Dale Faulkner 628 Annie Vass 621 Lenny Frieson
215 Gloria Faulkner 221  J.B. Wheless 610 Gloria Faulkner 618 Keith Edmonds
214 Jane Foran 220 Keith Edmonds 606 Rose Parker 595 J.B. Wheless

HIGH GAME SCRATCH

662 LANE ROLLERS

653 GET-UR-DONE

609 MINES IN THE GUTTER
597 STAY FOCUSED

593 MO'S MISHAPS

HIGH AVERAGE WOMEN
151 Sharon Craig

Brenda Campbell

Giloria Faulkner

Annie Vass

Rose Parker

142
139
134

Weekly Team Achievements

HIGH SERIES SCRATCH

1773 GET-UR-DONE

1729 STAY FOCUSED

1692 LANE ROLLERS

1673 MO'S MISHAPS

1646 MINES IN THE GUTTER

HIGH GAME HANDICAP

890
875
843
809
804

LANE ROLLERS

MINES IN THE GUTTER
MO'S MISHAPS
GET-UR-DONE

STAY FOCUSED

Season To Date Individual Achievements

HIGH AVERAGE MEN
177 Bob Schraedley
174 J.B. Wheless
166 Willie Waverly, Sr.
166 Lenny Frieson
157 James Bennett
150 Howard Mitchell

213 Sharon Craig
207 Brenda Campbell
194 Giloria Faulkner
188 Rose Parker

183 Dottie Miller

HIGH SERIES HANDICAP

2444
2423
2376
2350
2241

MINES IN THE GUTTER
MO'S MISHAPS

LANE ROLLERS

STAY FOCUSED
GET-UR-DONE

HIGH GAME SCRATCH WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH MEN

245 J.B. Wheless
226 Lenny Frieson
224 Bob Schraedley
203 James Bennett
203 Willie Waverly, Sr.
200 Howard Mitchell
200 Loyd Davis

HIGH SERIES SCRATCH WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP MEN

512
502
491
485
484

Dottie Miller
Sharon Craig
Brenda Campbell
Rose Parker
Gloria Faulkner

601 Bob Schraedley
597 J.B. Wheless

571 James Bennett
564 Willie Waverly, Sr.
551 Lenny Frieson

HIGH SERIES HANDICAP WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP MEN

734 Dottie Miller

692 Rose Parker

685 Giloria Faulkner
673 Geraldine Stanford
665 Brenda Campbell

HIGH GAME SCRATCH
691 STAY FOCUSED
682 GET-UR-DONE
662 LANE ROLLERS
618 MINES IN THE GUTTER
607 MO'S MISHAPS

724 James Bennett
691 Bob Schraedley
683 Loyd Davis

667 Walter Waverly
665 Keith Edmonds

264
261
261
257
257
245
240

Brenda Campbell
Sharon Craig
Gloria Faulkner
Rose Parker
Dottie Miller
Geraldine Stanford
Joyce Taylor

Season To Date Team Achievements

HIGH SERIES SCRATCH
1960 STAY FOCUSED
1960 GET-UR-DONE
1809 LANE ROLLERS
1737 MO'S MISHAPS
1689 MINES IN THE GUTTER

HIGH GAME HANDICAP

908 GET-UR-DONE

890 LANE ROLLERS

889 MINES IN THE GUTTER
885 STAY FOCUSED

845 MO'S MISHAPS

262 Lenny Frieson
261 Dale Faulkner
256 J.B. Wheless
256 Loyd Davis
254 Bob Schraedley
251 Howard Mitchell

HIGH SERIES HANDICAP

2526 GET-UR-DONE

2511 LANE ROLLERS

2502 MINES IN THE GUTTER
2474 STAY FOCUSED

2454 MO'S MISHAPS

We appreciate you bowling at Carolina Lanes!



Bowler Name

CAROLINA LANES

League #502 VANCE COUNTY SENIORS
Meeting: 12 11/22/2019 1:00:00 PM

Combined Weekly

Individual Averages

Current Total Scratch Hcp Ent
ID Avg HCP__Games Total Total HGH HSH HGS HSS Avg

Team 1
Annie Vass
Geraldine Stanford
Loyd Davis
James Bennett
Team 2
Brenda Campbell
Sonny Hicks

Bob Schraedley
J.B. Wheless
Team 3
Sharon Craig
Joyce Taylor
Howard Mitchell
Lenny Frieson
Team 4
Gloria Faulkner
Rose Parker
Dottie Miller

Dale Faulkner
Team 5
Keith Edmonds
Willie Waverly, Sr.
Walter Waverly

LANE ROLLERS
45 139 61 33 4587 6609 226 628 166 442 138
944 131 69 33 4329 6594 245 673 172 454 145
89 145 55 33 4806 6747 256 683 200 497 139
809 157 43 33 5194 6478 248 724 203 571 164

GET-UR-DONE
284 146 54 33 4840 6508 264 665 207 491 142
304 124 58 6 748 1096 227 594 169 420 142

556 177 23 27 4783 5359 254 691 224 601 170
289 174 26 21 3673 4021 256 630 245 597 189
STAY FOCUSED
935 151 49 21 3179 4226 261 646 213 502 148
584 129 T 18 2332 3580 240 657 167 438 127
437 150 50 17 2554 3411 251 645 200 486 149
308 166 34 33 5495 6563 262 655 226 551 172
MINES IN THE GUTTER
243 142 58 33 4692 6723 261 685 194 484 138
930 134 66 33 4441 6592 257 692 188 485 138
203 133 67 27 3607 5473 257 734 183 512 143
369 126 74 33 4186 6472 261 632 190 419 137
MO'S MISHAPS
368 120 80 33 3985 6523 237 665 159 431 123
11 166 34 15 2492 2954 233 654 203 564 170
7 144 56 33 4758 6519 241 667 192 520 151



11/18/2019 09:21 AM

Bowler Name

Team 0
Darlene Cooper
Andee Eskin
John Foran

Bob Williams
Melody Davis
Ben Hicks

llean Mattocks
Helen Taylor

Kim Robinson
James Goodine Sr.
Cliff Sumner
David Robertshaw
Karen Sumner
Bea Walker
Charles Newman
Henry Greene
Cathy Greene

Bill Temple

Mary Henderson
Mike Johnson
Jackie McGee
Johnny Williams
Horace Craig
Jennifer Myers
Cindy Whitlow
Charlie Piercy
Tony Loehr

Lois Blue

Kenny Whitlow
Wilson Strickland
Netti Edmonds
Daphne Crawford
Theresa Henderson
Helen Gregory
Hattie Allen
Melvyn Owens
Jane Foran

Curr
ID Avg HCP
Floating Substitues

756 0 68
512 0 0
96 140 60
764 0 0
61 0 0
485 0 0
169 0 0
198 0 0
69 0 0
238 0 0
565 0 0
115 0 0
564 0 0
190 0 0
1 0 0
302 0 0
191 0 0
213 0 0
963 0 68
828 0 56
327 0 70
253 0 13
940 0 59
929 115 80
423 0o 77
852 0 58
479 0 48
81 141 39
433 0 69
342 0 10
167 0o 72
335 0 61
37 0 53
248 0o 77
141 0 60
487 156 44
218 134 66

Meeting: 12 11/22/2019 1:00:00 PM

Games

12

CAROLINA LANES
League #502 VANCE COUNTY SENIORS

Combined Weekly

Individual Averages
Total Scr Total

1682

347

423

Hep
Total

2258

587

540

2893
600

Ent

HGH HSH HGS HSS Avg

215

217

195

220
214

623

587

540

637
600

170

137

156

183
148

488

347

423

526
402

132

0
155
193

110
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